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Zone A: Fireplace Design & Bespoke Interiors

• Mantel & Mason — Stand A01
Crafting bespoke fireplace surrounds in marble, limestone, and oak, ideal for Georgian 
and Victorian restorations.

• FireForm Studio — Stand A02
Innovative design house specialising in frameless gas and built-in fire solutions.

Ash & Aura Interiors — Stand A03
Natural materials and neutral palettes define this studio’s warm, minimalist hearths-
capes.

UrbanFlame Projects — Stand A04
Loft-inspired fireplace concepts for city homes and modern apartments.

StoneHearth Atelier — Stand A05
Masters in hand-carved mantels, using reclaimed heritage stone.

Zone B: Stove Manufacturers & Traditional Heating

• BlazeCraft Industries — Stand B01
The art of engineering—reliable stoves for rural, off-grid, and lodge-style living.

• Glowmar Stoves — Stand B02
Sleek, urban-friendly multi-fuel burners with DEFRA compliance.

• Vulcan Emberworks — Stand B03
Heavy-duty cast-iron stoves with striking industrial lines.

• HearthNova — Stand B04
Traditional aesthetics with smart airflow technology.

• IronRoot Heating Co. — Stand B05
Shropshire-based heritage brand bringing British craftsmanship to the fore.

• NordFyre Systems — Stand B06
Minimalist Scandinavian stoves for low-carbon heating.
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Zone C: EcoTech & Smart Heating

• EcoKindle Living — Stand C01
Carbon-neutral burners and Ecodesign-certified stoves for green homes.

• BioBlaze Innovations — Stand C02
Futuristic fireplaces running on clean-burning bioethanol.

• Sustainaflame — Stand C03
Next-gen pellet heating and compact biomass systems.

• EnviroHearth Technologies — Stand C04
Combining design with the lowest emissions on the market.

• Thermiq by EmberConnect — Stand C05
AI-integrated heating platforms with app-based control.

• LuxaFire Systems — Stand C06
Luxury electric fires with glass-front touch controls.

• VoltHearth — Stand C07
Dynamic LED-based electric fires with lifelike 3D flames.

Zone D: Outdoor Fire, Cooking & Accessories

• WildHearth Outdoor — Stand D01
Corten steel chimineas, rustic fire pits, and modular garden fireplaces.

• ForgeFlame BBQs — Stand D02
Alfresco wood-fired grills and dual-use cook stoves.

• RuggedGlow Outdoor Living — Stand D03
Weatherproof fire towers for patios and terraces.

• ChimniTech Systems — Stand D04
Flue liner systems, caps, and chimney sweep solutions.

• Kindle & Co. — Stand D05
Designer fire tools, log baskets, scented starters, and wax logs.

• FireNest Safety — Stand D06
Hearth safety gear, CO detectors, child-proof guards.
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Exhibitor Directory Index (Alphabetical)

Exhibitor Name					     Stand			   Zone

Ash & Aura Interiors				    A03				    A
BioBlaze Innovations				    C02				    C
BlazeCraft Industries				    B01				    B
ChimniTech Systems				    D04				    D
EcoKindle Living					     C01				    C
EmberConnect (Thermiq)			   C05				    C
FireForm Studio					     A02				    A
FireNest Safety					     D06				    D
ForgeFlame BBQs					    D02				    D
Glowmar Stoves					     B02				    B
HearthNova					     B04				    B
IronRoot Heating Co.				    B05				    B
Kindle & Co.					     D05				    D
LuxaFire Systems					    C06				    C
Mantel & Mason					     A01				    A
NordFyre Systems				    B06				    B
RuggedGlow Outdoor Living			   D03				    D
StoneHearth Atelier				    A05				    A
Sustainaflame					     C03				    C
UrbanFlame Projects				    A04				    A
VoltHearth						      C07				    C
Vulcan Emberworks				    B03				    B
WildHearth Outdoor				    D01				    D

Special Features & Extras

Live Demo Stage (Central Courtyard)
Hourly demos of smart fireplace controls, stove lighting techniques, and outdoor fire 
cooking.

Innovation Hub (Zone C foyer)
Meet start-ups and see live prototypes of sustainable heating tech.

Trade Lounge & Café Ember
Network, refuel, or host client meetings between seminars.


